

Discovering PNAS and PNAS Nexus:Exploring Collaborative Opportunities

The National Academy of Sciences (NAS) publishes the *Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences* (PNAS) as well as its open access sibling journal *PNAS Nexus*. PNAS was established in 1914 and is one of the world's most-cited and comprehensive multidisciplinary scientific journals. *PNAS Nexus* was established in 2022 and is the first new multidisciplinary, broad research journal launched by the NAS in over a century. While they share the common goal of advancing scientific understanding, these journals each have unique attributes. Learn more about what distinguishes PNAS and *PNAS Nexus* and how they align with the broader mission of NAS, NAE, and NAM.

Interdisciplinary Focus and Expansion



A gold open access journal, *PNAS Nexus* complements PNAS by specializing in transdisciplinary, interdisciplinary, and multidisciplinary research, promoting collaboration across diverse fields. *PNAS Nexus* serves as a nexus, facilitating exploration at the intersections of science, engineering, and medicine. Importantly, *PNAS Nexus* also publishes papers in fields and areas of research that may be considered too specialized for broad coverage in PNAS. The two journals ensure a comprehensive approach to knowledge dissemination from the National Academies.

Advancing Global Solutions and Broadening Access



Through its commitment to interdisciplinary research, *PNAS Nexus* welcomes research on complex global issues. As a gold open access journal, *PNAS Nexus* plays a pivotal role in increasing the availability of scientific research to a global audience. With PNAS, the journals ensure that scientific advances are accessible to researchers, policymakers, educators, and the public at large. This commitment to openness and accessibility aligns with the National Academies' mission of widely disseminating scientific knowledge and advancing global solutions. Open research must be equitable and inclusive for all. Authors may receive a fee waiver through our Developing Countries Initiative. Other waivers may be granted on request.

Enhanced Credibility through Inclusivity



Both PNAS and *PNAS Nexus* publish high-quality research that spans all branches of the biological, physical, and social sciences. Although the PNAS Editorial Board is solely composed of NAS members, *PNAS Nexus* Board members include members from NAS, NAE, and NAM, as well as select nonmember experts, which underscores its role as a robust platform for high-quality, multidisciplinary scientific research. In this way, *PNAS Nexus* captures the convergence of disciplines across the sciences, engineering, and medicine, and represents the entire National Academies network, fostering inclusivity and a holistic approach to scientific inquiry.

Fostering Collaborations and Increasing Impact



PNAS and *PNAS Nexus* offer your community a valuable opportunity. By promoting publication in PNAS and *PNAS Nexus*, rigorous peer review, multidisciplinary research endeavors, interdisciplinary outreach initiatives, and more, you have the potential to drive innovation, address global challenges, and create a lasting impact on the global scientific landscape. Learn more by contacting PNAS@nas.edu and PNASNexusEditor@nas.edu.

Discover More: PNAS and PNAS Nexus

Within the PNAS portfolio, PNAS and *PNAS Nexus* are united in their mission to advance scientific discovery. This goal is accomplished through the unique attributes of each journal, which empower researchers and readers to make informed choices in matters from the broad basic sciences to applied specialized discoveries.

PNAS

Dr. May Berenbaum, NAS, Editor-in-Chief

* Year Established

1914

Issue Frequency

Weekly

a Open Access

Hybrid Open Access

Q Indexed

PubMed, PubMed Central (PMC), *Journal Citation Reports*, and others

Article Types

Research Reports, Brief Reports, Letters to the Editor, Opinions, Commentaries, Inaugural Articles, Front Matter, Perspectives, Colloquia, and Special Features

Author Center Info

https://www.pnas.org/author-center

Submissions

1,646

Avg. monthly

Published Papers

330

Avg. monthly

Page Views

3,416,095

Avg. monthly

99 Citations

33,272

for papers published in 2022 (as of 10/3/2023)

✓ Impact Factor

11.1

in 2022

PNAS NEXUS

Dr. Yannis C. Yortsos, NAE, Editor-in-Chief

* Year Established

2022

Issue Frequency

Monthly

3 Open Access

Gold Open Access

Q Indexed

PubMed Central (PMC), Emerging Sources Citation Index, Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ), Scopus

Article Types

Research Reports, Brief Reports, Registered Reports, Perspectives, and Reviews Submissions

100

Avg. monthly

Published Papers

32

Avg. monthly

Page Views

48,802

Avg. monthly

99 Citations

1,036

for papers published in 2022 (as of 10/3/2023)

Impact Factor

Expected Summer 2024

Author Center Info

https://www.pnasnexus.org/author-center

Stay Connected with the PNAS Portfolio

Stay updated with the latest research and developments by subscribing to email alerts from PNAS and *PNAS Nexus*. Receive notifications about newly published articles, research highlights, and more.

PNAS

https://www.pnas.org/action/ showPreferences?menuTab=Alerts

PNAS Nexus

https://www.pnasnexus.org/email-alerts

Connect on social media platforms to engage in discussions, receive announcements and news, and stay informed about the latest scientific breakthroughs.

X PNASNews

X PNASNexus

f PNASNews

f PNASNexus

in pnas-news
PNASNews

in pnas-nexus

Explore a wealth of scientific knowledge by visiting the official PNAS and *PNAS Nexus* websites.

PNAS

www.pnas.org

PNAS Nexus

www.pnasnexus.org